Date
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/21/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/27/2021
9/28/2021

10/9/2021
10/9/2021

10/11/2021
10/12/2021

10/16/2021
10/16/2021

10/18/2021

10/19/2021

10/23/2021
10/23/2021

cem

2021 5/6 Florence Junior Football Schedule

Time

9:00
9:30
10:30
6:15

9:00
10:00

6:15

6:15

9:00
10:00

6:15

6:15

9:00
10:00

6:15

6:15

9:00
10:00

Dolphins Steelers
Ravens Giants
Bills
Home Away
OPENING Ceremonies
Dolphins Bills
Ravens Giants
Giants Ravens
Steelers Bills
Dolphins Giants
Dolphins Steelers
Ravens Steelers
Dolphins Ravens
Steelers Giants
Bills Ravens
Dolphins Steelers
Giants Bills
Ravens Steelers
Dolphins Bills
Giants Steelers
Dolphins Ravens
Bills Giants

*Schedule on Back
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Date
10/26/2021

10/30/2021
10/30/2021

Time
6:15

9:00
10:00

Home
Ravens

Dolphins
Steelers

Field
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